Individual Best Times (All Time)

Modestas Mockevicius - (888969) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.90
1:02.35
1:03.83
1:04.40
1:05.30
1:05.41
1:06.42
1:07.18
1:08.93

1:14.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.35
1:01.90
1:07.18
1:03.83
1:05.41
1:08.93
1:04.40
1:05.30
1:06.42

1:14.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
493
460
448
429
427
408
394
365
286

WA Pts

493
504
394
460
427
365
448
429
408

286

Round

I I I I =T

Round

F

m I I

I

Date

18/01/15
18/01/15
16/02/14
24/02/13
24/02/13
16/02/14
22/12/12
29/09/14
14/12/13
03/04/11

Date

18/01/15
18/01/15
29/09/14
16/02/14
16/02/14
14/12/13
24/02/13
24/02/13
22/12/12
03/04/11

Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships 2014
Borough of Southend Club Championships

Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet

Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Borough of Southend Club Championships 2014
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Borough of Southend Club Championships

Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend on Sea
Southend
Southend

Waltham Forest

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Southend on Sea

Waltham Forest

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 4

4
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

4
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



