Individual Best Times (All Time)

Modestas Mockevicius - (888969) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.90	504	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:02.35	493	F	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:03.83	460	F	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:04.40	448	F	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:05.30	429	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:05.41	427	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:06.42	408	Н	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
1:07.18	394	Н	29/09/14	Borough of Southend Club Championships 2014	Southend		4
1:08.93	365	Н	14/12/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
1:14.73	286		03/04/11	Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet	Waltham Forest	Bo Southend	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.35	493	F	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:01.90	504	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:07.18	394	Н	29/09/14	Borough of Southend Club Championships 2014	Southend		4
1:03.83	460	F	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:05.41	427	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:08.93	365	Н	14/12/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
1:04.40	448	F	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:05.30	429	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:06.42	408	Н	22/12/12	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend on Sea	Bo Southend	4
1:14.73	286		03/04/11	Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet	Waltham Forest	Bo Southend	3